Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

17-Mar-23
2023

1st Half Year
Postgraduate
Domestic

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career".

CASS Total

CAP Total

CBE Total

CECC Total

ANU CoL Total

Science Total

ANU Owned Programs Total
ANU Total

Report run by:
Report run:
Source:

O O O O O O o o

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

O O O O O o o o

O O O O O O o o

0 29 20 0 0 0 20
0 219 157 0 0 0 157
0 77 59 0 0 0 59
0 51 35 0 0 0 35
0 17 1 0 0 0 il
0 211 177 0 0 0 177
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 604 459 0 0 0 459 521 1024 503
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CASS Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
6109
6168
6175
6178
6186
7050
7108
7109
7160
7166
7168
7170
7173
7175
nr7
7178
7181
7184
7185
7186
7188

CASS Total
Report run by:

Report run:
Source:

17-Mar-23

2023

1st Half Year
Postgraduate
Domestic

CASS

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’.

830584
830064
830016

830072
830002
830055

830094

830081

Program Name

GCert Studies

GCert Gen & App Linguistics

GCert Social Research

GCert Museum and Heritage Studies
GCert Applied Anthropology and Participatory C
Flexible Double Masters CASS

M Anthropology

M App Anth & Participatory Dev

M Art Hist & Curatorial St

M Culture Health & Medicine

M General & App Linguistics

M History

M Mid East & Central Asian St

M Social Research

Master of Translation

M Museum and Heritage Studies

M Digital Humn Public Culture

MA (IU)/M Museum & Heritage St

M Archeological Evolutionary S

M Applied Anthropology and Participatory Deve
M Contemp. Practices in Art & Design
Not elsewhere allocated

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
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ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

Acceptances
(ALl Channels)
10

O O U1l O O O O O 4« OO © O O O O O W O —

n
©

Current UAC
Offers

O O O O 0O O O O O O 0O OO0 oo oo oo oo

Offers and Acceptances

Current Direct
Entry Offers

O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 oo oo o o o

Current

Reassessed  Current Offer Offers and
Offers Simulation Acceptances
0 0 10
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 8
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 9
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 29

Dom PG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317

Acceptance
Predicted

Enrolment

O O A O OO OO 4 OO0 OO O O O O N O - O

n
o

Predicted Enrolment

Offer
Predicted

Enrolment

O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO O OoO oo o o o

Reassessed
Offer Predicted

Enrolment

O O O O 0O O O O O O 0O O OO Oo oo o o oo

Simulated
Offer
Predicted

Enrolment

O O O O O O O O O O O O OO oo oo o o o

Current
Predicted

Enrolment

O O A O OO OO 4« OO0 OO OO O O o N O - O

n
o

17-Mar-23

Current
Actual

Enrolment

O O A O OO OO 4 OO N OO OO O N O -

n
w

Vacancy Management

Commencing
Enrolment
Target

14

N
~

© O W NN WO NO IO MNM PN O a4 a4

—
w W

110

Vacancies
(Target minus
Actuals)

6

n
(e}

O O W NN WO NOOoOMNMPMNMO o4 O

o w

87

17/03/2023
11:20 AM



CAP Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
6192
6509
6512
6517
6521
6522
6530
6531
6532
6535
6560
6561
6562
6563
6565
6815
7509
7510
7517
7514
7516
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7532
7833
7834
7835
7837
7839
7840
7841
7842
7871

CAP Total
Report run by:

Report run:

Source:

17-Mar-23
2023

1st Half Year
Postgraduate
Domestic
CAP

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’.

Offers and Acceptances Predicted Enrolment

Simulated
Current Acceptance Offer Reassessed Offer
Acceptances Current UAC  Current Direct Reassessed  Current Offer Offers and Predicted Predicted Offer Predicted Predicted
Program Name (All Channels) Offers Entry Offers Offers Simulation Acceptances Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment
830510 GradCert of Public Policy 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0
830907 GradCert of International Relations 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
830225 GradCert of Engaging the Pacific 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
830971 GradCert of Diplomacy 7 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 0
830953 GradCert of Political Science 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
830953 GradCert of Strategic Studies 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
830966 GradCert of Reg & Governance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GradCert of Climate Policy 1 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 0
830972 GradCert of Engaging Asia 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
GradCert of Environmental Management 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
GradCert of Public Management 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
GradCert of Env & Resource Economics 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
GradCert of Int & Dev Economics 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
GradCert of Policy Design & Analysis 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
GradCert of National Security Policy 13 0 0 0 0 13 9 0 0 0
830902 GradDip International Affairs 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
M International Relations 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0
830935 M Strategic Studies (Adv) 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
830948 M Diplomacy 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
M Asian and Pacific Studies 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0
Master of Political Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
830915 Master of Pacific Development 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
830961 Master of International Law and Diplomacy 8 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 0
Master of Political Science 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
830934 Master of Strategic Studies 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0
830968 Master of Regulation & Governance 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
830973 Master of Engaging Asia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
830531 M Int & Dev Economics 8 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0
830532 M Enviro & Resource Economics 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
M Environmental Mgmt & Dev 5 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0
Exec Master of Public Admin 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
830511 Master of Public Policy 34 0 0 0 0 34 24 0 0 0
Exec Master of Public Policy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M Public Administration 6 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0
Master of Climate Change 14 0 0 0 0 14 10 0 0 0
M National Security Policy 28 0 0 0 0 28 21 0 0 0

Not elsewhere allocated
219 0 0 0 0 219 157 0 0 0

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

Dom PG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317
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CBE Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

17-Mar-23
2023

1st Half Year
Postgraduate
Domestic
CBE

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’.

Offers and Acceptances Predicted Enrolment
Simulated
Current Acceptance Offer Reassessed Offer
Acceptances Current UAC  Current Direct Reassessed  Current Offer Offers and Predicted Predicted Offer Predicted Predicted
Program Code Program Name (All Channels) Offers Entry Offers Offers Simulation Acceptances Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment
6459 830202 GradCert of Accounting 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7413 830261 Master of Prof Accounting 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
7412 830231 Master of Commerce (Advanced) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7414 830200 Master of Accounting 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7449 830204 Master of Applied Accounting 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RSA School Subotal 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
7424 830243 Master of Financial Economics 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
7430 830236 M Economics 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
7431 830212 M Applied Economics 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
7432 830233 M Economic Policy 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
6430 830237 GDip Economics 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
6431 830238 GCert Economics 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
RSE School Subtotal 14 0 0 0 0 14 10 0 0 0
6404 830241 GCert Finance & Actuarial Stat 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
7406 830242 Master of Financial Management 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
7410 830206 Master of Actuarial Studies 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
7418 830239 Master of Finance 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
7421 830214 Master of Applied Finance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7422 830280 M Statistics 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
7420 830210 Master of Actuarial Practice 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
RSFAS School Subtotal 12 0 0 0 0 12 9 0 0 0
6464 830225 GradCert of Digital Transformation 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
6860 830257 GradCert of Management 32 0 0 0 0 32 26 0 0 0
7417 M Business Information Systems 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
7428 M Entrepreneurship and Innovat 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
7440 Master of Marketing Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7425 M of International Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7423 M Project Management 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
7442 830250 Master of Management 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0
7443 830221 Master Business Administration 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
7452 830251 Master of Management (Advanced) 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
RSM School Subtotal 50 0 0 0 0 50 39 0 0 0

Not elsewhere allocated

CBE Total 77 0 0 0 0 77 59 0 0 0

Report run by:
Report run:

Source:

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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CECC Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
6706
6714
6715
6735
6736
6737
7706
7709
7716
7720
7731

CECC Total
Report run by:

Report run:
Source:

17-Mar-23

2023

1st Half Year
Postgraduate

Domestic

CECC

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’.

830805
830814
830813
830816
830807
830826

830812
830806

Program Name

Graduate Diploma of Computing
GradCert of Applied Data Analytics
GDip Applied Data Analytics
GradCert of Data Engineering
GradCert of Machine Learning and Computer Vit
GradCert of Systems Engineering
Master of Computing

Master of Engineering

Master Applied Data Analytics

M Machine Learning & Comp Vision
M Applied Cybernetics

Not elsewhere allocated

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
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ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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ANU CoL Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year
Program Career Postgraduate
Residency Domestic
College ANU CoL
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.
Program Code Program Name
6321 830402 GCert Law
6322 830403 GradCert of New Technologies Law
7300 830400 Master of Laws
7330 830481 Juris Doctor
7340 830405 M Financial Management and Law

Not elsewhere allocated
ANU CoL Total 17 0 0 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 1 62 66 4
Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

17/03/2023
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Science Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
6600
6613
6630
6635
6659
6661
6664
6672
7601
7624
7630
7634
7635
7638
7639
7640
7642
7643
7644
7645
7647
8950

Science Total
Report run by:

Report run:
Source:

17-Mar-23

2023

1st Half Year
Postgraduate

Domestic

Science

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’.

830704

830751
830717
830709
830755
830725
830708

830782
830749

830711
830788

Program Name

Graduate Diploma in Science
GCert Science

GCert Disaster Risk Sc. Sust.
GCert Science Communication
GradCert of Environment
Graduate Certificate of Nuclear Technology Regulatior
Graduate Certificate of Public Health
Graduate Certificate of Forests
Master of Clinical Psychology
MSc Communication Outreach
M Energy Change

M Biotechnology

M Earth Sciences

M Science Communication

M Public Health

M Science

M Neuroscience

M Professional Psychology

M Mathematical Sciences

M Forestry

M Environment

Doctor of Medicine and Surgery
Not elsewhere allocated

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP

17-Mar-23

ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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ANU Owned Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23

Admit Year 2023

Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Postgraduate

Residency Domestic

College ANU Owned Programs (Excl. FDD Law)*

Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.

Program Code Program Name

ANU Owned Programs Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

17/03/2023
Dom PG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317 11:20 AM



Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Undergraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

17-Mar-23
2023

1st Half Year
Undergraduate
Domestic

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.

CASS Total

CAP Total

CBE Total

CECC Total

ANU Col Total

Science Total

ANU Owned Programs Total
ANU Total

Report run by:
Report run:
Source:

507

228
193
333
686
758
2791

O O O O O o o o

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

*Note: Flexible Double Law is included in the ANU College of Law Summary
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CASS Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Undergraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year
Program Career Undergraduate
Residency Domestic
College CASS
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.
Offers and Acceptances Predicted Enrolment 17-Mar-23 Vacancy Management
All Current Incoming Simulated Remaining
Current Current Acceptance All Current Deferral Offer reserved for Current Current
Total Current Current ASA Current UAC  Current Direct Incoming Simulated Offers and Predicted Offer Predicted Predicted Predicted Non-ASA Predicted Actual Commencing Vacancies (Target

Program Code Program Name Acceptances Offers Offers Entry Offers Deferred Offers Offers  Acceptances Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment Cohorts Enrolment  Enrolment Enrolment Target minus Actual)
2151 130015 Diploma of Languages* 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 15 0 0 0 0 15 17 23 6
31 131003 Bachelor of Arts 164 0 0 0 0 0 164 10 0 0 0 0 10 149 178 29
3113 131100 B of Art History & Curatorship 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 0 0 0 0 9 12 10 0
318 131153 B of International Relations 77 0 0 0 0 0 77 64 0 0 0 0 64 65 40 0
3119 131193 Bachelor of Languages 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 17 0 0 0 0 17 15 20 5
3121 131157 B of Mid East & Cent Asian Std 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3122 139114 Bachelor of Music 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 15 0 0 0 0 15 20 16 0
3125 139104 Bachelor of Visual Arts 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 24 0 0 0 0 24 34 30 0
3127 131150 Bachelor of Criminology 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 27 0 0 0 0 27 30 29 0
3128 131162 Bachelor of Political Science 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 20 0 0 0 0 20 24 13 0
3129 139103 Bachelor of Design 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 0 0 0 0 10 1 18 7
3130 131159 Bachelor of Public Policy 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2
3133 131161 B of Politics Phil and Ecnmcs 83 0 0 0 0 0 83 61 0 0 0 0 61 69 55 0

Not elsewhere allocated 19 19
CASS Total 507 0 0 0 0 0 507 364 0 0 0 0 364 451 431 0
Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
* Diploma of Languages has a separate managed commencing target, as such this program is excluded from the College subtotals.

17/03/2023

Dom UG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317 1119 AM



CAP Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Undergraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
3502
3503
3504
3550
4509

CAP Total
Report run by:

Report run:
Source:

17-Mar-23

2023

1st Half Year

Undergraduate

Domestic

CAP

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.

Program Name

132333 Bachelor of Pacific Studies

132105 B International Security Studies
132006 B Asia Pacific Affairs

132005 Bachelor of Asian Studies

132001 Bachelor of Philosophy (Hons) - HASS

Not elsewhere allocated

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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CBE Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Undergraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23

Admit Year 2023

Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Undergraduate

Residency Domestic

College CBE

Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.

Program Code Program Name

3406 133503 Bachelor of Accounting
RSA School Subotal
3200 134003 Bachelor of Economics
RSE School Subtotal
3401 134403 Bachelor of Actuarial Studies
3407 134200 Bachelor of Statistics
3408 133203 Bachelor of Finance
4405 134300 B Finance Econo Stats (Hons)
4444 B Soc Sc (Act Stud & Econ)
RSFAS School Subtotal
3409 133303 B International Business
3410 133403 Bachelor of Business Admin
RSM School Subtotal
3400 133003 Bachelor of Commerce

Not elsewhere allocated
CBE Total

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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Source:
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CECC Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Undergraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
3701
3702
4700
4714
4716
4717
4720

CECC Total
Report run by:

Report run:
Source:

17-Mar-23

2023

1st Half Year

Undergraduate

Domestic

CECC

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.

Program Name

136063 B Information Technology

135801 B Applied Data Analytics

135004 Bachelor of Engineering

135000 B Engineering (Rsch & Dev)

135705 Bachelor of Advanced Computing
135700 B of Advanced Computing (R&D)
135005 B Eng (Hons) Software Engineering

Not elsewhere allocated

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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ANU ColL Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Undergraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23

Admit Year 2023

Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Undergraduate

Residency Domestic

College ANU CoL

Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.
Program Code Program Name

4302 137004 Bachelor of Laws (Honours)
4350 137010 FDD Law

ANU Col Total

Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23

Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

Dom UG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317

17/03/2023
11:19 AM



Science Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Undergraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
3600
3605
3607
3609
361
3612
3614
3615
4600
4612
4615
4660
4661

Science Total
Report run by:

Report run:
Source:

17-Mar-23

2023

1st Half Year

Undergraduate

Domestic

Science

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.

Program Name

138003 Bachelor of Science

138503 Bachelor of Biotechnology
138403 Bachelor of Medical Science
138123 Bachelor of Science (Psych)
138200 B Mathematical Sciences
138302 Bachelor of Health Science
138600 Bachelor of Genetics

138201 B Environment & Sustainability
138004 B Science (Advanced) (Honours)
138130 Bachelor of Psychology (Hons)
138202 B Environ & Sus Advanced Hon
138000 B of Philosophy-Science (Hons)
138005 PhB (Hons)/B Science (Hons)

Not elsewhere allocated

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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ANU Owned Program Occupancy Report, Domestic Undergraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23

Admit Year 2023

Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Undergraduate

Residency Domestic

College ANU Owned Programs (Excl. FDD Law)*

Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'.

Program Code Program Name

4050 (and 4555) 130010 FDD Arts SocSci Busn & Sci 622

4750 135010 FDD Engnering or Adv Computing 136 0 0 0 0 0 136 m 0 0 0 0 m
ANU Owned Programs Total 758 0 0 0 0 0 758 644 0 0 0 0 644

* Flexible Double Degree Law is shown in the relevant tab for ANU College of Law to facilitate program capping in the law discipline.

Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

17/03/2023
Dom UG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317 11:19 AM



Program Occupancy Report, International Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

International Postgraduate,
1st Half Year

CASS Total

CAP Total

CBE Total

CECC Total

ANU Col Total

Science Total

ANU Owned Programs Total
ANU Total

Report run by:
Report run:
Source:

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP

ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
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CASS Program Occupancy Report, International Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
6109
7050
7108
7109
7160
7166
7168
7170
7173
7175
77
7178
7181
7184
7185
7186
7188

Reserved Places not elsewhere allocated

CASS Total

Report run by:
Report run:
Source:

17-Mar-23
2023

1st Half Year
Postgraduate
International
CASS

Acceptance to Enrol Rate:
Full Offer to Enrol Rate:
Conditional Offer to Enrol rate:

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'

UAC Course Code
790584
790055

790094

Program Name

GCert Studies

Flexible Double Masters CASS

M Anthropology

M App Anth & Participatory Dev

M Art Hist & Curatorial St

M Culture Health & Medicine

M General & App Linguistics

M History

M Mid East & Central Asian St

M Social Research

Master of Translation

M Museum and Heritage Studies

M Digital Humn Public Culture

MA (IU)/M Museum & Heritage St

M Archeological Evolutionary S

M Applied Anthropology and Participatory Developi
M Contemp. Practices in Art & Design

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP

17-Mar-23

ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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CAP Program Occupancy Report, International Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
6192
6509
6512
6517
6521
6522
6530
6531
6532
6535
6560
6561
6562
6563
6565
6815
7509
7510
7517
7514
7516
7833
7834
7835
7837
7839
7840
7841
7842
7871

17-Mar-23

2023

1st Half Year

Postgraduate Acceptance to Enrol Rate: 0.933
International Full Offer to Enrol Rate: 0.358
CAP Conditional Offer to Enrol rate: 0.317

Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career"

Current
Non-reserved

Reserved Places not elsewhere allocated

CAP Total

Report run by:
Report run:
Source:

UAC Course Code Program Name Acceptances
790510 GradCert of Public Policy 0
790907 GradCert of International Relations 3
790225 GradCert of Engaging the Pacific 0
790971 GradCert of Diplomacy 2
790953 GradCert of Political Science 0
790936 GradCert of Strategic Studies 1
790966 GradCert of Reg & Governance 0
GradCert of Climate Policy 0

790972 GradCert of Engaging Asia 0
GradCert of Environmental Management 1

GradCert of Public Management 0

GradCert of Env & Resource Economics 0

GradCert of Int & Dev Economics 3

GradCert of Policy Design & Analysis 0

GradCert of National Security Policy 0

790902 GradDip International Affairs 2
M International Relations 12

790935 M Strategic Studies (Adv) 2
790948 M Diplomacy 0
M Asian and Pacific Studies 2

Master of Political Science 1

790531 M Int & Dev Economics 3
790532 M Enviro & Resource Economics 1
M Environmental Mgmt & Dev 4

Exec Master of Public Admin 0

790511 Master of Public Policy 7
Exec Master of Public Policy 0

M Public Administration 4

Master of Climate Change 1

M National Security Policy 4

7

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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CBE Program Occupancy Report, International Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year
Program Career Postgraduate Acceptance to Enrol Rate: 0.863
Residency International Full Offer to Enrol Rate: 0.319
College CBE Conditional Offer to Enrol rate: 0.653
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
Offers and Acceptances Predicted Enrolment 17-Mar-23 Vacancy Management
Current Current Current Offers Acceptance Current Offer Simulated Offer Current

Non-reserved Current Reserved Current Full Conditional Current Offer and Predicted Predicted Predicted Remaining Reserved Current Predicted Actual Commencing Vacancies (Target
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name Acceptances Acceptances Offers Offers Simulation  Acceptances Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment Predicted Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment Enrolment Target minus Actuals)
6459 790202 GradCert of Accounting 7 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 6 7 4 0
7413 790261 Master of Prof Accounting 23 13 0 0 0 36 31 0 0 0 31 36 0 0
7412 790231 Master of Commerce (Advanced) 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 8 2 2 0
7414 790200 Master of Accounting 29 2 0 0 0 31 27 0 0 0 27 30 10 0
7449 790204 Master of Applied Accounting 45 0 0 0 0 45 39 0 0 0 39 44 4 0
RSA School Subotal 107 15 0 0 0 122 105 0 0 0 105 19 20 0
7424 790243 Master of Financial Economics 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 8 6
7430 790236 M Economics 25 2 0 0 0 27 23 0 0 0 23 27 16 0
7431 790212 M Applied Economics 60 1 0 0 0 61 53 0 0 0 53 59 43 0
7432 790233 M Economic Policy 1 1 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 10 12 0 0
6430 790237 GDip Economics 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 9 7
6431 790238 GCert Economics 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0
RSE School Subtotal 104 4 0 0 0 108 93 0 0 0 93 106 79 0
6404 790241 GCert Finance & Actuarial Stat 17 0 0 0 0 17 15 0 0 0 15 16 13 0
7406 790242 Master of Financial Management 274 5 0 0 0 279 241 0 0 0 241 264 0 0
7410 790206 Master of Actuarial Studies 1 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 9 1 1N 0
7418 790239 Master of Finance 89 5 0 0 0 94 81 0 0 0 81 91 213 122
7421 790214 Master of Applied Finance 90 8 0 0 0 98 85 0 0 0 85 95 182 87
7422 790280 M Statistics 16 0 0 0 0 16 14 0 0 0 14 15 41 26
7420 790210 Master of Actuarial Practice 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 14 12
RSFAS School Subtotal 499 18 0 0 0 517 446 0 0 0 446 494 474 0
6860 790257 GradCert of Management 13 0 0 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 1 13 9 0
7417 M Business Information Systems 65 0 0 0 0 65 56 0 0 0 56 56 0 0
7428 M Entrepreneurship and Innovat 6 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 5 6 0
7440 Master of Marketing Management 22 0 0 0 0 22 19 0 0 0 19 20 17 0
7442 790250 Master of Management 58 0 0 0 0 58 50 0 0 0 50 52 0 0
7425 M of International Management 14 0 0 0 0 14 12 0 0 0 12 10 5 0
7423 M Project Management 10 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 6 0
7443 790221 Master Business Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
7452 790251 Master of Management (Advanced) 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
RSM School Subtotal 190 0 0 0 0 190 164 0 0 0 164 168 43 0
Reserved places not elsewhere allocated
CBE Total 900 37 0 0 0 937 808 0 0 0 808 887 616 0
Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

17/03/2023

Intl PG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317 11:21 AM



CECC Program Occupancy Report, International Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Postgraduate Acceptance to Enrol Rate:

Residency International Full Offer to Enrol Rate:
College CECC Conditional Offer to Enrol rate:
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name

6706 790805 Graduate Diploma of Computing

6715 790813 GDip Applied Data Analytics

7706 Master of Computing

7709 Master of Engineering

7716 790812 Master Applied Data Analytics

7720 790806 M Machine Learning & Comp Vision
7731 M Applied Cybernetics

Reserved places not elsewhere allocated

CECC Total

Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP

Report run: 17-Mar-23

Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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ANU CoL Program Occupancy Report, International Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23

Admit Year 2023

Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Postgraduate Acceptance to Enrol Rate: 0.865
Residency International Full Offer to Enrol Rate: 0.216
College ANU CoL Conditional Offer to Enrol rate: 0.188034188
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'

Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name

6321 790402 GCert Law

7300 790400 Master of Laws

7330 790481 Juris Doctor

7340 790405 M Financial Management & Law 5
Reserved places not elsewhere allocated

ANU ColL Total 51
Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP

Report run: 17-Mar-23

Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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Science Program Occupancy Report, International Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23

Admit Year 2023

Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Postgraduate Acceptance to Enrol Rate:

Residency International Full Offer to Enrol Rate:

College Science Conditional Offer to Enrol rate:

Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’

Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name

6600 790704 Graduate Diploma in Science
6613 GCert Science

6630 GCert Disaster Risk Sc. Sust.
6635 790751 GCert Science Communication
7601 790708 Master of Clinical Psychology
7624 MSc Communication Outreach
7630 M Energy Change

7634 M Biotechnology

7635 790782 M Earth Sciences

7638 790749 M Science Communication
7639 M Public Health

7640 M Science

7642 M Neuroscience

7643 790711 M Professional Psychology
7644 790788 M Mathematical Sciences
7645 M Forestry

7647 M Environment

8950 Doctor of Medicine and Surgery

Reserved places not elsewhere allocated
Science Total

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

Report run by:
Report run:

Source:
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ANU Owned Program Occupancy Report, International Postgraduate, First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year
Program Career Postgraduate Acceptance to Enrol Rate: 0.776
Residency International Full Offer to Enrol Rate: 0.245
College ANU Owned Programs Conditional Offer to Enrol rate:
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
~ oOffersandAcceptances  PpredotedEmoiment  17Mar28  VacancyManagement
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name
Reserved Places not elsewhere allocated 0
ANU Owned Programs Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

17/03/2023
Intl PG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317 11:21 AM



Program Occupancy Report, International Undergraduate First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23

Admit Year 2023

Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Undergraduate

Residency International

Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career'

International
Undergraduate, 1st

Half Year

CASS Total 55 1
CAP Total 5 0
CBE Total 136 3
CECC Total 57 2
ANU ColL Total 5 0
Science Total 67 12
ANU Owned Programs Total 9 0
ANU Total 334 18
Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP

Report run: 17-Mar-23

Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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CASS Program Occupancy Report, International Undergraduate First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at:
Admit Year
Half Year
Program Career
Residency
College

Filter

Program Code
311
3113
317
3118
3119
3121
3122
3125
3127
3128
3129
3130
3133

17-Mar-23
2023
1st Half Year
Undergraduate Acceptance to Enrol rate: 0.791
International Full Offer to Enrol rate: 0.194
CASS Conditional Offer to Enrol rate:  0.106598985
Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’

Current

Non-reserved

Reserved Places not elsewhere allocated

CASS Total

Report run by:
Report run:
Source:

UAC Course Cod Program Name Acceptances
140003 Bachelor of Arts 35
140100 B of Art History & Curatorship 0
140147 Bachelor of European Studies 0
140153 B of International Relations 9
140193 Bachelor of Languages 1
140157 B of Mid East & Cent Asian Std 0
140114 Bachelor of Music 1
140104 Bachelor of Visual Arts 0
140150 Bachelor of Criminology 1
140162 Bachelor of Political Science 1
140103 Bachelor of Design 3
140159 Bachelor of Public Policy 1
140161 B of Politics Phil and Ecnmcs 3

55

Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
17-Mar-23
ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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CAP Program Occupancy Report, International Undergraduate First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Undergraduate Acceptance to Enrol rate:

Residency International Full Offer to Enrol rate:
College CAP Conditional Offer to Enrol rate:
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name

3502 142333 Bachelor of Pacific Studies

3503 140105 B International Security Stud

3504 132006 B Asia Pacific Affairs

3550 140005 Bachelor of Asian Studies

4509 140001 Bachelor of Philosophy (Hons) - HASS
Reserved Places not elsewhere allocated

CAP Total

Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP

Report run: 17-Mar-23

Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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CBE Program Occupancy Report, International Undergraduate First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year
Program Career Undergraduate Acceptance to Enrol rate: 0.831
Residency International Full Offer to Enrol rate: 0.173
College CBE Conditional Offer to Enrol rate: 0.162
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career"
Offers and Acceptances Predicted Enrolment from Offers Acceptances 17-Mar-23 Vacancy Management
Current Current Current Total Offers Predicted Predicted Predicted Enrolment Current Current Commencing Vacancies

Non-reserved Reserved Current Full Conditional Current Offer and Enrolment from Enrolment from Predicted Enrolment from Remaining Predicted Actual Enrolment (Target minus
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name Acceptances Acceptances Offers Offers Simulation ~ Acceptances Acceptances Current Offers from Simulated Offers Reserved Places Enrolment Enrolment Target Actuals)
3406 140503 Bachelor of Accounting 10 2 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 10 12 12 0
RSA School Subotal 10 2 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 10 12 12 0
3200 140003 Bachelor of Economics 20 1 0 0 0 21 17 0 0 0 17 21 12 0
RSE School Subtotal 20 1 0 0 0 21 17 0 0 0 17 21 12 0
3401 140403 Bachelor of Actuarial Studies 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 13 5
3407 140200 Bachelor of Statistics 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 2
3408 140203 Bachelor of Finance 18 0 0 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 15 17 37 20
4405 140300 B Finance Econo Stats (Hons) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
4444 140454 B Soc Sc (Act Stud & Econ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
RSFAS School Subtotal 30 0 0 0 0 30 25 0 0 0 25 27 60 33
3409 140303 B International Business 5 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 0
3410 140403 Bachelor of Business Admin 13 0 0 0 0 13 N 0 0 0 1 13 8 0
RSM School Subtotal 18 0 0 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 15 17 12 0
3400 140003 Bachelor of Commerce 58 0 0 0 0 58 48 0 0 0 48 54 48 0
Reserved places not elsewhere allocated
CBE Total 136 3 0 0 0 139 15 0 0 0 15 131 144 13
Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

17/03/2023

Intl UG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317 11:18 AM



CECC Program Occupancy Report, International Undergraduate First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23

Admit Year 2023

Half Year 1st Half Year

Program Career Undergraduate Acceptance to Enrol rate:
Residency International Full Offer to Enrol rate:
College CECC Conditional Offer to Enrol rate:
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name

3701 140063 B Information Technology

3702 140801 B Applied Data Analytics

4700 140004 Bachelor of Engineering

4714 140000 B Engineering (Rsch & Dev)

4716 140705 Bachelor of Advanced Computing

4717 140700 B of Advanced Computing (R&D)

4720 145005 B Eng (Hons) Software Engineering

Reserved places not elsewhere allocated

CECC Total

Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP

Report run: 17-Mar-23

Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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ANU CoL Program Occupancy Report, International Undergraduate First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year
Program Career  Undergraduate Acceptance to Enrol rate: 1.000
Residency International Full Offer to Enrol rate: 0.189
College ANU CoL Conditional Offer to Enrol rate: 0.080
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name
4302 140004 Bachelor of Laws (Honours)
4350 140010 FDD Law 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 0
Reserved places not elsewhere allocated
ANU CoL Total 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 4 0
Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
17/03/2023

Intl UG Occupancy, First Half 2023 20230317 1118 AM



Science Program Occupancy Report, International Undergraduate First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year
Program Career  Undergraduate Acceptance to Enrol rate: 0.787
Residency International Full Offer to Enrol rate: 0.190
College Science Conditional Offer to Enrol rate: 0.206
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
Offers and Acceptances Predicted Enrolment from Offers Acceptances 17-Mar-23 Vacancy Management
Predicted
Current Current Current Total Offers Predicted Predicted Predicted Enrolment from Current Current Commencing Vacancies

Non-reserved Reserved Current Full Conditional Current Offer and Enrolment from Enrolment from Enrolment from Remaining Predicted Actual Enrolment (Target minus
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name Acceptances Acceptances Offers Offers Simulation  Acceptances Acceptances Current Offers  Simulated Offers  Reserved Places Enrolment Enrolment Target Actuals)
3600 140003 Bachelor of Science 28 1 0 0 0 39 31 0 0 0 31 38 106 68
3605 140503 Bachelor of Biotechnology 6 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 5 6 7 1
3607 140403 Bachelor of Medical Science 3 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 2 2 5
3609 140123 Bachelor of Science (Psych) 5 1 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 5 6 62 56
3611 140200 B Mathematical Sciences 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 3 4 3 0
3612 140302 Bachelor of Health Science 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 3
3614 140600 Bachelor of Genetics 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
3615 140201 B Environment & Sustainability 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 8 8
4600 140004 B Science (Advanced) (Honours) 9 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 7 8 1 3
4612 140130 Bachelor of Psychology (Hons) 6 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 5 5 6 1
4615 140202 B Environ & Sus Advanced Hon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4660 140000 B of Philosophy-Science (Hons) 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1
4661 140005 PhB (Hons)/B Science (Hons) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserved places not elsewhere allocated
Science Total 67 12 0 0 0 79 63 0 0 0 63 74 216 142
Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling

17/03/2023
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ANU Owned Program Occupancy Report, International Undergraduate First Half Year, 2023

CONFIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL-IN-CONFIDENCE

Offers and Acceptances

Data as at: 17-Mar-23
Admit Year 2023
Half Year 1st Half Year
Program Career Undergraduate Acceptance to Enrol rate: 0.959
Residency International Full Offer to Enrol rate: 0.260
College ANU Owned Programs Conditional Offer to Enrol rate: 0.245
Filter Excludes Internal Transfers and students 'continuing in career’
Current Current

Non-reserved Reserved Current Full
Program Code UAC Course Code Program Name Acceptances Acceptances Offers
4050 140010 FDD Arts SocSci Busn & Sci 8 0 0
4750 140010 FDD Engnering or Adv Computing 1 0 0
Reserved places not elsewhere allocated
ANU Owned Programs Total 9 0 0

* Flexible Double Degree Law is shown in the relevant tab for ANU College of Law to facilitate program capping in the law discipline.

Report run by: Business Intelligence and Analytics, PSP
Report run: 17-Mar-23
Source: ANU Insight Admissions Modelling
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